Version：A03
www.colorsled.comTEL：+86-755-2923 1888              E-mail：colors@colorsled.com
Specification
Silicone neon strip Moonlight series
NMS1217
Version：A03
www.colorsled.comTEL：+86-755-2923 1888              E-mail：colors@colorsled.com
 Structure Parameters:

www.colorsled.comTEL：+86-755-2923 1888              E-mail：colors@colorsled.com
Accessory information:
Name Description Image Ordering code
Product
quantity/case
Product
net
weight
(㎏)
Net
weight
per
box
(㎏)
Gross
weight
(㎏)
Package size
(mm)
Remark
Aluminium
carrier
Flat mounting
aluminum groove
AS-NMS1217A-1000 12 PCS 0.159 1.9908 3.0408 1290*112*50
L:1000mm
attached screw
Aluminum
clip
Flat mounting of
clip
AS-NMS1217A-25 350 PCS 0.004 2.205 2.355 250*250*150
L:25mm
attached screw
Aluminium
carrier
Aluminum groove
of reserved outlet
position
AS-NMS1217A1-1000 8 PCS 0.1755 1.4592 2.5092 1290*112*50
L:1000mm
attached screw
Aluminum
clip
Clip of reserved
outlet position
AS-NMS1217A1-25 300 PCS 0.0044 2.01 2.16 250*250*150
L:25mm
attached screw
PC carrier
Flat mounting PC
groove
AS-NMS1217P-1000 12 PCS 0.08 1.0428 2.0928 1290*112*50
L:1000mm
attached screw
PC clip
Flat mounting
PC clip
AS-NMS1217P-25 350 PCS 0.002 1.505 1.655 250*250*150
L:25mm
attached screw
Mouldable
groove
Moldable groove
AS-NMS1217M-500 100 PCS 0.0377 3.77 6.49 500*290*290
L:500mm
attached screw
End cap set
Silica end cap set,
with end cap and
plug
AS-NMS1217GS0-EC 400 PCS 0.0035 1.4 1.7 250*250*150 /
Gum filler 588ST acid gel